
第34回山梨県女子アマチュアゴルフ選手権

競技方法: スクラッチ 打数制限:

第34回山梨県女子アマチュアゴルフ選手権(シニア）

競技方法: スクラッチ 打数制限:

103.0
31位 佐藤　千津 甲州市                           68 60 128 0.0

0.0

128.0

0.0 100.0
30位 川口　圭子 笛吹市                           53 50

3位 市川　智子 韮崎市                           44 40 84

0.0
29位 林　玉蘋 甲府市                           51 49 100

103

96.0
28位 石原　優子 甲府市                           47 50 97 0.0 97.0
27位 三澤　万寿美 中央市                           47 49 96
26位 石田　晶宇子 都留市                           47 48 95

0.0 82.0

0.0 95.0
0.0 95.0
0.0

25位 田草川　美香 笛吹市                           50 45 95

91.0
24位 砂田　香利 市川三郷町                         46 48 94 0.0 94.0

0.0 91.0
23位 井上　孝江 富士吉田市                         44 47 91 0.0
22位 宮澤　美津子 富士川町                          46 45 91

準優勝 陳　立軍 甲府市                           41 41 82

21位 水野　聖珠 諏訪郡富士見町                       48 43 91 0.0 91.0

89.0
20位 秋山　多香音 韮崎市                           46 44 90 0.0 90.0
19位 斉藤　寿美子 富士川町                          42 47 89
18位 樋口　名実 諏訪市                           43 45 88

0.0 77.0

0.0 88.0
0.0 88.0
0.0

85.0
17位 一瀬　聡恵 昭和町                           44 44 88

0.0 85.0
16位 藤本　智恵 富士吉田市                         42 43 85 0.0
15位 齊藤　恵美 笛吹市                           44 41 85
14位 龍澤　めぐみ 笛吹市                           44 41 85 0.0 85.0

優  勝 伊藤　みづき 昭和町                           38 39 77

84.0
13位 河野　紀子 甲府市                           43 41 84 0.0 84.0

0.0 82.0
12位 市川　智子 韮崎市                           44 40 84 0.0
11位 保坂　恵 笛吹市                           40 42 82
10位 岩佐　莉々子 山中湖村                          41 41 82 0.0 82.0

順位 競技者名 所属 ｱｳﾄ ｲﾝ GROSS HDCP NET

77.0
9位 陳　立軍 甲府市                           41 41 82 0.0 82.0

0.0 77.0
8位 増田　さくら 甲府市                           37 40 77 0.0
7位 伊藤　みづき 昭和町                           38 39 77
6位 庄司　春美 大月市                           40 37 77 0.0 77.0

73.0
5位 鈴木　みなみ 都留市                           35 38 73 0.0 73.0

0.0 68.0
4位 窪田　沙羅 昭和町                           36 37 73 0.0

68 0.0 68.0
3位 長田　ひなた 笛吹市                           33 35 68

2022/06/30 (木) 15:12

2022 年 6 月 30 日 (木)

0.0 64.0
準優勝 西山　知里 甲府市                           35 33

HDCP NET

優  勝 長澤　愛羅 身延町                           33 31 64

2022/06/30 (木) 15:11

2022 年 6 月 30 日 (木)

順位 競技者名 所属 ｱｳﾄ ｲﾝ GROSS

84.0
4位 河野　紀子 甲府市                           43 41 84 0.0 84.0
5位 龍澤　めぐみ 笛吹市                           44 41 85 0.0 85.0

85.0
6位 齊藤　恵美 笛吹市                           44 41 85 0.0 85.0

0.0 88.0
7位 藤本　智恵 富士吉田市                         42 43 85 0.0
8位 一瀬　聡恵 昭和町                           44 44 88
9位 秋山　多香音 韮崎市                           46 44 90 0.0 90.0

91.0
10位 宮澤　美津子 富士川町                          46 45 91 0.0 91.0

0.0 94.0
11位 井上　孝江 富士吉田市                         44 47 91 0.0
12位 砂田　香利 市川三郷町                         46 48 94
13位 田草川　美香 笛吹市                           50 45 95 0.0 95.0

96.0
14位 石田　晶宇子 都留市                           47 48 95 0.0 95.0

0.0 103.0
15位 三澤　万寿美 中央市                           47 49 96 0.0
16位 川口　圭子 笛吹市                           53 50 103
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